)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 10:37:53 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0461 (Rat #0124, Act #0083 of 1981) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-13-11, so as to provide that an unlimited
number of fishing devices per person may be used while fishing from a boat if all occupants of the boat have valid fishing
licenses in their possession.

04/21/81
04/28/81
04/29/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
05/13/81
05/20/81
05/21/81
05/28/81
06/02/81
06/02/81
06/02/81
06/18/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-56

Read third time and sent to House SJ-5

Introduced and read first time HJ-2151

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2152
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2348
Read second time HJ-2501

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2589

Ratified R 124 SJ-12

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/81

Act No. 83

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



