South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 10:37:53 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0461 (Rat #0124, Act #0083 of 1981) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-13-11, so as to provide that an unlimited number of fishing devices per person may be used while fishing from a boat if all occupants of the boat have valid fishing licenses in their possession.

04/21/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
04/28/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-56
04/29/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-5
04/30/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2151
04/30/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2152
05/13/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2348
05/20/81	House	Read second time HJ-2501
05/21/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2589
05/28/81	Senate	Ratified R 124 SJ-12
06/02/81		Signed By Governor
06/02/81		Effective date 06/02/81
06/02/81		Act No. 83
06/18/81		Copies available